
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 20米 726 薛欣諾 SIT NATALIE YANLOK / / 4.87 1

2014 女子 20米 652 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN / / 4.88 2

2014 女子 20米 528 莫悠 MO YOU / / 5.19 3

2014 女子 20米 515 劉恩希 LAU YAN HEI CHARISSA / / 5.39 4

2014 女子 20米 553 曾予施 TSANG YU SI / / 5.47 5

2014 女子 20米 744 VICTORIA KNUTAR / / 5.47 5

2014 女子 20米 718 李樂澄 LEE LOK CHING / / 5.50 7

2014 女子 20米 810 林俞冰 LIM YU PING / / 5.51 8

2014 女子 20米 705 馬凱悠 MA HOI YAU / / 5.56 9

2014 女子 20米 574 賴貝樂 LAI PUI LOK / / 5.85 10

2014 女子 20米 703 蘇昫悦 SO HUI YUET / / 5.87 11

2014 女子 20米 716 陳諾之 CHAN NOK CHI / / 5.88 12

2014 女子 20米 631 邵紫晴 SIU CHI CHING / / 6.03 13

2014 女子 20米 563 葉閎佳 YE HONGJIA TERESA / / 6.47 14

2014 女子 20米 779 黃熙悠 WONG HEI YAU / / 6.53 15

2014 女子 20米 587 雷穎悠 LUI WING YAU / / 6.84 16

2014 女子 20米 812 劉卓穎 LAU CHEUK WING / / 7.37 17

2014 女子 20米 521 馮靖霖 KEIRA JINGLIN FUNG / / 8.50 18

2014 女子 20米 522 何漪娜 HO YI NA ELLA / / 12.16 19

2014 女子 20米 555 馮予飛 FUNG YU FEI KARINA / / NA 20



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 30米 691 張皙悅 CHEUNG SIK YUET, ARIEL / / 6.39 1

2014 女子 30米 726 薛欣諾 SIT NATALIE YANLOK / / 6.64 2

2014 女子 30米 743 簡琪欣 KAN KI YAN / / 6.75 3

2014 女子 30米 714 黃珞傜 WONG LOK YIU / / 6.89 4

2014 女子 30米 822 REGINA TSUI / / 6.91 5

2014 女子 30米 752 梁可悅 LEUNG HO YUET / / 7.00 6

2014 女子 30米 521 馮靖霖 KEIRA JINGLIN FUNG / / 7.02 7

2014 女子 30米 528 莫悠 MO YOU / / 7.05 8

2014 女子 30米 764 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ / / 7.05 8

2014 女子 30米 645 馬向兒 MA HEUNG YI / / 7.16 10

2014 女子 30米 652 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN / / 7.24 11

2014 女子 30米 515 劉恩希 LAU YAN HEI CHARISSA / / 7.27 12

2014 女子 30米 703 蘇昫悦 SO HUI YUET / / 7.46 13

2014 女子 30米 781 黃嘉蘊 WONG ASHLEY KA WAN / / 7.46 13

2014 女子 30米 718 李樂澄 LEE LOK CHING / / 7.52 15

2014 女子 30米 792 劉梓珊 AMY TSZ SHAN / / 7.52 15

2014 女子 30米 744 VICTORIA KNUTAR / / 7.54 17

2014 女子 30米 747 譚格蕾 TAM KAK LUI SCARLETT / / 7.55 18

2014 女子 30米 804 查樂融 ZHA LE RONG / / 7.59 19

2014 女子 30米 657 楊曉妤 YEUNG HIU YU / / 7.61 20

2014 女子 30米 814 范芊悠 FAN CHIN YAU / / 7.66 21

2014 女子 30米 667 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU / / 7.86 22

2014 女子 30米 582 徐晞睿 CHUI HEI YUI HEATHER / / 7.89 23

2014 女子 30米 603 洪靖喬 HUNG CHING KIU / / 8.09 24

2014 女子 30米 658 楊曉桐 YEUNG HIU TUNG / / 8.24 25

2014 女子 30米 656 文俙嵐 MAN HEI NAM / / 8.43 26

2014 女子 30米 547 徐嘉悠 CHUI KA YAU / / 8.51 27

2014 女子 30米 597 王婷萱 WONG TING HUEN BETHANY / / 8.62 28

2014 女子 30米 522 何漪娜 HO YI NA ELLA / / 8.70 29

2014 女子 30米 636 陳頌依 CHAN ZARIA / / 8.92 30

2014 女子 30米 637 陳紫晴 CHAN TSZ CHING / / 8.98 31

2014 女子 30米 556 張爾雅 CHEUNG YI NGA / / 9.40 32

2014 女子 30米 563 葉閎佳 YE HONGJIA TERESA / / 9.59 33

2014 女子 30米 812 劉卓穎 LAU CHEUK WING / / 9.77 34

2014 女子 30米 623 董伊桐 TUNG YI TUNG / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

2014 女子 60米 691 張皙悅 CHEUNG SIK YUET, ARIEL / / 12.72 1

2014 女子 60米 726 薛欣諾 SIT NATALIE YANLOK / / 13.27 2

2014 女子 60米 521 馮靖霖 KEIRA JINGLIN FUNG / / 13.59 3

2014 女子 60米 714 黃珞傜 WONG LOK YIU / / 13.71 4

2014 女子 60米 652 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN / / 13.81 5

2014 女子 60米 744 VICTORIA KNUTAR / / 13.89 6

2014 女子 60米 747 譚格蕾 TAM KAK LUI SCARLETT / / 13.98 7

2014 女子 60米 517 李芷瑩 LEE TSZ YING / / 14.01 8

2014 女子 60米 788 蘇詠佑 SO WING YAU / / 14.46 9

2014 女子 60米 657 楊曉妤 YEUNG HIU YU / / 14.48 10

2014 女子 60米 783 謝學澄 TSE JUSTINE MADISON / / 14.50 11

2014 女子 60米 515 劉恩希 LAU YAN HEI CHARISSA / / 14.54 12

2014 女子 60米 804 查樂融 ZHA LE RONG / / 14.54 12

2014 女子 60米 665 莫韻旋 MOK WAN SHUEN / / 14.55 14

2014 女子 60米 661 吳泳澄 NG WING CHING / / 14.89 15

2014 女子 60米 592 張恩悅 CHEUNG YAN YUET / / 15.01 16

2014 女子 60米 620 許雅林 HUI NGA LAM ALYSSA / / 15.16 17

2014 女子 60米 698 鄒凱晴 CHOW HOI CHING / / 15.21 18

2014 女子 60米 637 陳紫晴 CHAN TSZ CHING / / 15.40 19

2014 女子 60米 590 宋旻蔚 SUNG MAN WAI KATELYN / / 15.55 20

2014 女子 60米 656 文俙嵐 MAN HEI NAM / / 16.12 21

2014 女子 60米 635 葉朗悦 VICTORIA JOYCE IP / / 16.46 22

2014 女子 60米 575 李玥妤 LEE YUET YU / / 16.88 23

2014 女子 60米 563 葉閎佳 YE HONGJIA TERESA / / 17.58 24

2014 女子 60米 565 吳若藍 ADELINE NG / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 60米跨欄 726 薛欣諾 SIT NATALIE YANLOK / / 14.63 1

2014 女子 60米跨欄 652 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN / / 14.74 2

2014 女子 60米跨欄 764 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ / / 15.67 3

2014 女子 60米跨欄 744 VICTORIA KNUTAR / / 16.01 4

2014 女子 60米跨欄 661 吳泳澄 NG WING CHING / / 16.76 5

2014 女子 60米跨欄 703 蘇昫悦 SO HUI YUET / / 17.01 6

2014 女子 60米跨欄 665 莫韻旋 MOK WAN SHUEN / / 17.28 7

2014 女子 60米跨欄 714 黃珞傜 WONG LOK YIU / / 17.70 8

2014 女子 60米跨欄 792 劉梓珊 AMY TSZ SHAN / / 17.93 9

2014 女子 60米跨欄 590 宋旻蔚 SUNG MAN WAI KATELYN / / 19.04 10

2014 女子 60米跨欄 635 葉朗悦 VICTORIA JOYCE IP / / 20.12 11

2014 女子 60米跨欄 582 徐晞睿 CHUI HEI YUI HEATHER / / 20.34 12

2014 女子 60米跨欄 752 梁可悅 LEUNG HO YUET / / DQ 13



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 立定跳遠 714 黃珞傜 WONG LOK YIU 1.32 1.26 1.32 1

2014 女子 立定跳遠 743 簡琪欣 KAN KI YAN 1.09 1.31 1.31 2

2014 女子 立定跳遠 521 馮靖霖 KEIRA JINGLIN FUNG 1.30 1.16 1.30 3

2014 女子 立定跳遠 822 REGINA TSUI 1.24 1.25 1.25 4

2014 女子 立定跳遠 645 馬向兒 MA HEUNG YI 1.23 DQ 1.23 5

2014 女子 立定跳遠 592 張恩悅 CHEUNG YAN YUET 0.99 1.14 1.14 6

2014 女子 立定跳遠 603 洪靖喬 HUNG CHING KIU 1.13 1.02 1.13 7

2014 女子 立定跳遠 652 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 1.13 1.01 1.13 8

2014 女子 立定跳遠 590 宋旻蔚 SUNG MAN WAI KATELYN 1.05 0.96 1.05 9

2014 女子 立定跳遠 781 黃嘉蘊 WONG ASHLEY KA WAN 1.05 0.93 1.05 10

2014 女子 立定跳遠 636 陳頌依 CHAN ZARIA 0.94 1.03 1.03 11

2014 女子 立定跳遠 750 莊恩綾 CHONG YAN LING 0.99 0.97 0.99 12

2014 女子 立定跳遠 665 莫韻旋 MOK WAN SHUEN 0.96 0.99 0.99 13

2014 女子 立定跳遠 515 劉恩希 LAU YAN HEI CHARISSA DQ 0.95 0.95 14

2014 女子 立定跳遠 620 許雅林 HUI NGA LAM ALYSSA 0.92 0.77 0.92 15

2014 女子 立定跳遠 764 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 0.79 0.90 0.90 16

2014 女子 立定跳遠 744 VICTORIA KNUTAR 0.87 DQ 0.87 17

2014 女子 立定跳遠 656 文俙嵐 MAN HEI NAM 0.86 0.77 0.86 18

2014 女子 立定跳遠 522 何漪娜 HO YI NA ELLA 0.46 0.76 0.76 19

2014 女子 立定跳遠 644 艾琳允熙 ALAM NABIHA 0.71 0.73 0.73 20

2014 女子 立定跳遠 623 董伊桐 TUNG YI TUNG ABS ABS NA NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2014 女子 擲豆袋 764 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 6.01 3.82 6.01 1

2014 女子 擲豆袋 645 馬向兒 MA HEUNG YI 5.96 4.53 5.96 2

2014 女子 擲豆袋 665 莫韻旋 MOK WAN SHUEN 4.95 5.04 5.04 3

2014 女子 擲豆袋 814 范芊悠 FAN CHIN YAU 2.24 5.01 5.01 4

2014 女子 擲豆袋 620 許雅林 HUI NGA LAM ALYSSA 4.26 4.75 4.75 5

2014 女子 擲豆袋 636 陳頌依 CHAN ZARIA 4.31 4.60 4.60 6

2014 女子 擲豆袋 747 譚格蕾 TAM KAK LUI SCARLETT 4.45 3.95 4.45 7

2014 女子 擲豆袋 822 REGINA TSUI 4.35 3.65 4.35 8

2014 女子 擲豆袋 792 劉梓珊 AMY TSZ SHAN 4.13 3.84 4.13 9

2014 女子 擲豆袋 779 黃熙悠 WONG HEI YAU 3.33 4.05 4.05 10

2014 女子 擲豆袋 781 黃嘉蘊 WONG ASHLEY KA WAN 4.01 2.40 4.01 11

2014 女子 擲豆袋 590 宋旻蔚 SUNG MAN WAI KATELYN 3.93 3.01 3.93 12

2014 女子 擲豆袋 750 莊恩綾 CHONG YAN LING 3.57 3.91 3.91 13

2014 女子 擲豆袋 522 何漪娜 HO YI NA ELLA 3.90 3.32 3.90 14

2014 女子 擲豆袋 652 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 3.28 3.87 3.87 15

2014 女子 擲豆袋 788 蘇詠佑 SO WING YAU 2.01 3.86 3.86 16

2014 女子 擲豆袋 744 VICTORIA KNUTAR 3.25 3.77 3.77 17

2014 女子 擲豆袋 783 謝學澄 TSE JUSTINE MADISON 3.59 2.22 3.59 18

2014 女子 擲豆袋 517 李芷瑩 LEE TSZ YING 3.48 DQ 3.48 19

2014 女子 擲豆袋 553 曾予施 TSANG YU SI 2.38 3.07 3.07 20

2014 女子 擲豆袋 705 馬凱悠 MA HOI YAU 3.05 2.92 3.05 21

2014 女子 擲豆袋 587 雷穎悠 LUI WING YAU 2.93 2.71 2.93 22

2014 女子 擲豆袋 657 楊曉妤 YEUNG HIU YU 2.24 2.92 2.92 23

2014 女子 擲豆袋 726 薛欣諾 SIT NATALIE YANLOK 2.86 DQ 2.86 24

2014 女子 擲豆袋 555 馮予飛 FUNG YU FEI KARINA 2.09 2.31 2.31 25

2014 女子 擲豆袋 603 洪靖喬 HUNG CHING KIU 2.23 DQ 2.23 26

2014 女子 擲豆袋 804 查樂融 ZHA LE RONG 1.85 2.16 2.16 27

2014 女子 擲豆袋 667 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU ABS ABS NA NA


